FORM P10-1019A/F	02-22-2006	Pat	ent and Trademark Office
1			PATENT
		IEET	• No • 050270
TO: The Commissioner of Patents and Tr	103181486	Attorney Docke al document(s) or copy(ies).	t 1v0.: 0502/0
Submission Type	Conveyan	се Туре	2
New	Assignm		<del></del>
Resubmission (Non-Recordation) Document ID No.	Change License	of Name	35.8 35.8
Correction of PTO Error	Merger		) 22.
Reel No. Frame No.	Security	Agreement	200
Corrective Document	Other:		<u> </u>
Reel No. Frame No.  Conveying Party(ies)	Mark if additional	names are attached	
NAME			CUTION DATE
TYTATYAZ			y, Year (MMDDYYYY)
1. Arulmozhi Kasi ANANTHANARAYAN	AN	02/13/2006	
2. Harleen K. GILL		02/13/2006	
3.			
4.	1 M = 1 10 1 1 1 1 1 1 1		
Receiving Party Name: QUALCOMM Incorporated	∐ Iviark ii additional	names are attached	
A Delaware Corporation			
Address (Street number and name): 5775			
	Diego, California, 92121-1714		100000
Correspondent Name and Address		70-1 N N	(050) (50 5707
Name: QUALCOMM Incorporated Attn: Patent Department		Telephone Number: Facsimile:	(858) 658-2502
Address: 5775 Morehouse Drive		racsinute.	(636) 036-2302
Address: San Diego, California 92121-1714			
Pages (Enter the total number of pages of the	e attached conveyance document	t including any attachments	)
Total number of pages:3			
App If this document is being filed together with	olication Number(s) or Patent l		is February 13 2006
Patent Application Number(s):		Number(s):	10010000
1.	1.	, ,	
2.	2.		
3. 4.	3.		
Patent Cooperation Treaty (PCT)		<del></del>	
(Enter only if a U.S. Application Number has	not been assigned)		
1. PCT/	3. PCT/		
2. PCT/	4. PCT/		
Number of Properties (Enter the total numb Total number of properties: 1			
	nt for Properties Listed (37 CI	FR 3.41): \$40.00	
Method of Payment: ☐ Enclosed ☐ De (Enter for payment by deposit account or if for fee processing)		to the account. A duplicate	of this sheet is enclosed
Deposi	t Account Number: 17-0026 ization to charge additional fees:	⊠Yes □ No	
Statement and Signature	<u> </u>		
To the best of my knowledge and belief, copy of the original document. Charges to			ttached copy is a true
Date: February 13, 2006		$\sim 1$ .	
Name: John L. Ciccozzi, Reg. No. 48,984	Signa	ture: John C	Lugge
(858) 845-2611			
		<i>V</i>	
and amount 44	FOR OFFICE USE ONL 353511	Y	
02/21/2006 DBYRNE 00000204 170026 11	Page 1 of 1		
01 FC:8021 40.00 DA	Juge 1 of 1		
AT LOTAGE			
\		(TRANSASSI	GN.VER1.9-07/30/03)

PATENT REEL: 017579 FRAME: 0370

## ASSIGNMENT

## TO WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:

For the sum of One Dollar and other valuable consideration to us in hand paid, receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, be it known that we, Arulmozhi Kasi ANANTHANARAYANAN, a citizen of the United States of America, having a place of residence at 4778 Sunset Heights Court, San Diego, California, 92130, and Harleen K. GILL, a citizen of the United States of America, having a place of residence at 12237 Carmel Vista Road, Unit 262, San Diego, California, 92130; have sold, assigned and transferred and, by these presents, do sell, assign, transfer and set over unto QUALCOMM Incorporated, a Delaware corporation, having a place of business at 5775 Morehouse Drive, San Diego, California 92121-1714, its successors, legal representatives, or assigns, the whole right, title and interest in and to a certain invention relating to:

## REDUCED PAGING CYCLES IN A WIRELESS COMMUNICATION SYSTEM

The Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks is requested to issue the Letters Patent which may be granted for said invention or any part thereof unto said corporation in keeping with this Assignment.

Done at San Diego, California this 13 day of 1 teb, 2006

Arulmozhi Kasi ANANTHANARAYANAN

Done at San Diego, California this 13 day of Feb., 2006.

Harleen K. GILL

1 of 1

**RECORDED: 02/13/2006** 

[Assignment/Multiple with Application]

PATENT REEL: 017579 FRAME: 0371